#Nurture Our Planet

Mon Tue

3 NEW
SESSION
BEGINS

7

GOOD
FRIDAY

8 INTER -
HOUSE
FOOT BALL

10

13 SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY
AMBEDKAR
JAYANTI

14

AMBEDKER
JAYANTI

15

18
WHO AM I?

20

21(ALL)
EARTHDAY
ACTIVITY

22
ID UL FITAR
EARTH DAY

25

28
ROCK N
ROLL

29




#Mother’s Day Gratitude to all super MOMS

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
UT-1

2
UT-1

3
UT-1

4
UT-1

5
BUDDHA

PURNIMA

8
UT-1

9
UT-1

10
UT-1

11
UT-1

12SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY
MOTHERs
DAY

15

16

17

18

19




Physical Fitness Month!

ID: 17
NID: O

Thu

Fri

Sat

1
SUMMER
HOLIDAY

2

SUMMER
HOLIDAY

3

SUMMER
HOLIDAY

5
SUMMER
HOLIDAY

6
SUMMER
HOLIDAY

7
SUMMER
HOLIDAY

8
SUMMER
HOLIDAY

9
SUMMER
HOLIDAY

10
SUMMER
HOLIDAY

12
SCHOOL RE-
OPEN

13

14

15

16

17

19

29
ID-UL-ADHA




#Van Mahotsav

ID: 25
NID: O

Mon

Tue

Sat

1

ENGLISH/HINDI
TRANSCRIPTION

3
PLANTATION
DRIVE

5
MONSOON
MAGIC

10

12

15
INTER -HOUSE
TABLE TENIS

19

22
PT-I
UT-II

26

29
MOHARRAM




#Our country our pride

Mon

Tue

Wed

7

8

11

12

14
FLAG
MAKING

15

INDEPENDENCE
DAY

18

19
BUDDING
SCIENTIST

21

22

25
RAKHI
MAKING

26 *INTER -
HOUSE
CARROM

& CHESS

29 SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY
RAKSHABAN
DHAN

30
RAKSHA
BANDHAN




September
2023

TEACHER'S DAY

Sun

Mon

Tue

5 SPECIAL
*ASSEMBLY
JANMASTAMI/
TEACHERS
DAY/FANCY
DRESS

7
JANMASTAMI

12

14
HINDI DIVAS

19

GANESH
CHATURTHI

21
HY
UT-III

26
HY
UT-III

28




October
2023

Burn all ego.

Sun Mon

Tue

2
GANDHI
JAYANTI

9

11
LITTLE
PICASSO

14
PTM

18

19
FACE MASK

ACTIVITY

21

DUSSHERA
CELEBRATION

23
MAHANAVAMI

24
DUSHEHRA

26

28

30

31




November
2023

Children #Nation builders

Sun Wed

1 3 a

UT-II UT-II UT-II
UT-IV UT-IV UT-IV

6 7 8 10 11 SPECIAL
UT-II UT-II UT-II UT-II o T
UT-IV UT-IV UT-IV UT-IV

13 14 15 17 18
DEEPAWALI | GOVARDHAN | BHAIYA IMPRESSIONS

POOJA DOOJ
20 21 22 24

27
GURU

NANAK

JAYANTI




December
2023

Sun Mon Tue

#Spread happiness

12 16
FINGER GYM

18 19 20 21 22 23
CHRISTMAS

CELEBRATION

25 26 27 28 29 30

WINTER WINTER WINTER WINTER WINTER WINTER
HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY




January
2024

"You must be the change you want to see in the world.

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
WINTER
HOLIDAY

2

WINTER
HOLIDAY

3
SCHOOL RE-
OPEN

8

9

10

19
PT-1I
uTt-v

26
REPUBLIC
DAY




February
2024

Knowledge is power.

Sun

Mon

Tue

14 BASANT
PANCHAMI/
NATURE
WALK

21




5
ANNUAL
EXAM

6
ANNUAL
EXAM

7
ANNUAL
EXAM

8
ANNUAL
EXAM

9
ANNUAL
EXAM

11
ANNUAL
EXAM

12
ANNUAL
EXAM

13
ANNUAL
EXAM

14
ANNUAL
EXAM

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

28

29

Good Friday




NOTE:

SUMMER AND WINTER VACATION ACCORDING - DM'S ORDER

EID HOLIDAYS ARE SUBJECT - APPEARANCE OF THE MOON

CALENDER CAN BE CHANGED AS PER THE REQUIREMENT.

HOLIDAYS CAN CHANGE AS PER GAZETTED CALENDER

ATTENDANCE ON EVERY PTM IS COMPULSORY PARENTS MUST ATTEND EVERY PTM - KNOW THE

PROGRESS OF CHILD.
ANY CHANGES IN THE ABOVE CALENDAR WILL BE INTIMATED THROUGH CIRCULAR.

- SUNDAY I:I HOLIDAYI:I ACTIVITIES I:I SPECIAL ASSEMBLYI:I PRE PRIMARY I:I PTM I:I TEST/EXAM

G.C.R.G. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
BAKSHI KA TALAB
LUCKNOW




